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Date Description Venue 

Tuesday 20 January  Elexon 

Thursday 19 February DECC/Ofgem Stakeholder Group  Elexon 

Tuesday 17 March  Elexon 

Tuesday 28 April DECC/Ofgem Stakeholder Group  Elexon 

Thursday 21 May  Elexon 

Thursday 18 June  Elexon 

Wednesday 29 July DECC/Ofgem Stakeholder Group  Elexon 

Wednesday 26 August Edinburgh JESG  TBC 

Tuesday 29 September  Elexon 

Tuesday 20 October DECC/Ofgem Stakeholder Group Elexon 

Tuesday 17 November  Elexon 

Wednesday 2 December  Elexon 

 
Please note that all dates are subject to change 

Venue Details:  

ELEXON, 4th Floor, 350 Euston Road, London, NW1 3AW 

 


